CONTRACT NO. 85406

000001-04

001001 -01

280001-03

420001-06

4201tt-01

424001-04

442201-Q&

602306-01

602401-01

602601-01

604001-02

604006-02

604101

606001-03

606101-02

HIGHWAY STANDARDS et

STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS, AND PATTERNS

AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT REBARS

TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS

PAVEMENT JOINTS

PCC PAVEMENT ROUNDOUTS

CURB RAMPS FOR SIDEWALKS

CLASS C AND D PATCHES

INLET, TYPE B

MANHOLE, TYPE A

PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLAT SLAB TOP

FRAME AND LIDS, TYPE |

FRAME AND GRATE, TYPE 3

MEDIAN INLET FOR 24" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE

CONCRETE CURB TYPE B AND COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER

TYPE A GUTTER (INLET, OUTLET & ENTRANCE)

701301-02

701501-03

701801-03

702001-06

720006-01

720011

728001

729001

805001

814001-01

BLR 10-5

BLR 21-6

BLR 22-4

LGT005

LGTOI7

Rfe.{ SECTION COUNTY | oI e

05-00012-00-FP| HENRY 75 2

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATIONS

URBAN LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, UNDIVIDED

LANE CLOSURE MULTILANE {W OR 2W CROSSWALK OR SIDEWALK CLOSURE
TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

SIGN PANEL ERECTION DETAILS

METAL POSTS FOR SIGNS, MARKERS & DELINEATORS

TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT
APPLICATIONS OF TYPES A & B METAL POSTS (FOR SIGNS & MARKERS)
ELECTRICAL SERVICE INSTALLATION DETAILS

CONCRETE HANDHOLES

P.C.C. PAVEMENT SPECIAL (NON-REINFORCED

TYPICAL APPLICATION OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
FOR CONSTRUCTION ON RURAL LOCAL HIGHWAYS

TYPICAL APPLICATION OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
FOR CONSTRUCTION ON RURAL LOCAL HIGHWAYS
({ TWO-LANE TWO-WAY RURAL TRAFFIC)
(ROAD CLOSED TO THRU TRAFFIC)

CONTROL INSTALLATION TYPE CB-RCS-100

DETAIL FOR NIGHTTIME LIGHTING INSPECTION

HIGHWAY STANDARDS




