CONTRACT NO. 85406

HIGHWAY STANDARDS

000001-04	STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS, AND PATTERNS	701301-02	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATIONS
001001-01	AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT REBARS	701501-03	URBAN LANE CLOSURE, 2L. 2W, UNDIVIDED
280001-03	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS	701801-03	LANE CLOSURE MULTILANE IW OR 2W CROSSWALK OR SIDEWALK CLOSURE
420001-06	PAVEMENT JOINTS	702001-06	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
420111-01	PCC PAVEMENT ROUNDOUTS	720006-01	SIGN PANEL ERECTION DETAILS
424001-04	CURB RAMPS FOR SIDEWALKS	720011	METAL POSTS FOR SIGNS, MARKERS & DELINEATORS
442201-02	CLASS C AND D PATCHES	728001	TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT
602306-01	INLET, TYPE B	729001	APPLICATIONS OF TYPES A & B METAL POSTS (FOR SIGNS & MARKERS)
602401-01	MANHOLE. TYPE A	805001	ELECTRICAL SERVICE INSTALLATION DETAILS
602601-01	PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLAT SLAB TOP	814001-01	CONCRETE HANDHOLES
604001-02	FRAME AND LIDS. TYPE 1	BLR 10-5	P.C.C. PAVEMENT SPECIAL (NON-REINFORCED
604006-02	FRAME AND GRATE, TYPE 3	BLR 21-6	TYPICAL APPLICATION OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
604101	MEDIAN INLET FOR 24" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE		FOR CONSTRUCTION ON RURAL LOCAL HIGHWAYS
606001-03	CONCRETE CURB TYPE B AND COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	BLR 22-4	TYPICAL APPLICATION OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES FOR CONSTRUCTION ON RURAL LOCAL HIGHWAYS (TWO-LANE TWO-WAY RURAL TRAFFIC)
606101-02	TYPE A GUTTER (INLET, OUTLET & ENTRANCE)		(ROAD CLOSED TO THRU TRAFFIC)
		LGT005	CONTROL INSTALLATION TYPE CB-RCS-100
ç			

DETAIL FOR NIGHTTIME LIGHTING INSPECTION